   DESCRIPTION
DL-6CHL-CM60 Chain Plate Wood/Coal Drying Machine is suitable for continuous tea production lines and
drying fruits, vegetables, meat, etc., saving labor and energy. Made of 6mm super alloy steel with high-
quality diesel burners and efficient heat exchange devices, it features rapid heating and low heat loss.
Equipped with a high-power motor + hot air circulation system, it dehumidifies stably, saves fuel (120kg
wood per hour tested), adjusts air volume and drying time, operates quietly with minimal tea damage to
ensure quality. Supporting stainless steel and size customization, it’s the preferred choice for mass
production.

Moisture content of wet tea ≈ 50%
Moisture content of dried tea ≤5%
Weight loss per m² per hour 3 kg
Capacity for wet tea 570 kg/h
Capacity for dried tea 300 kg/h
Wood coal consumption for each machine :
Drying Area 10-20 m2 24-32 m2 40-60 m2
Capacity 40-105 kg/h 140-210 kg/h 290-570 kg/h
Stove Model FP-100 FP-120 FP-150
Wood consumption 120-140 kg/h 170-190 kg/h 210-240 kg/h
Coal Consumption 60-70 kg/h 80-90 kg/h 110-120 kg/h
1kg wood = 3000 kilocalorie
1kg coal = 6500 kilocalorie
Specification of all of Wood Coal Heating Chain Plate Tea Drying Machine.
Model Drum Diameter Drum Length Motor Power Capacity
DL-6CSTL-CM40 40 cm 1800 mm 0.75 kw 25 kg/h
DL-6CSTL-CM50 50 cm 2600 mm 0.75 kw 50 kg/h
DL-6CSTL-CM60 60 cm 3000 mm 1.1 kw 80 kg/h
DL-6CSTL-CM80 80 cm 4000 mm 1.1 kw 150 kg/h
DL-6CSTL-CM100 100 cm 5000 mm 3.5 kw 400 kg/h
DL-6CSTL-CM110 110 cm 6000 mm 3.5 kw 500 kg/h
DL-6CSTL-CM120 120 cm 7000 mm 3.5 kw 700 kg/h
The above data source: our local loose leaf tea, moisture content of wet tea : ≈
50%, moisture content of dried tea : ≤5%.